
We obtained the information above from sources we believe to be reliable. However, we have not verified its accuracy and make no guarantee, warranty or
representation about it. It is submitted subject to the possibility of errors, omissions, change of price, rental or other conditions, prior sale, lease or financing, or
withdrawal without notice. We include projections, opinions, assumptions or estimates for example only, and they may not represent current or future performance of
the property. You and your tax and legal advisors should conduct your own investigation of the property and transaction.
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RETAIL/DEVELOPMENT SITE FOR SALE 

AVENUE D COMMERCIAL BUILDING AND LOT
712 AVENUE D, SNOHOMISH, WA 98290

FOR SALE 
PRESENTED BY:KELLER WILLIAMS NORTH SEATTLE

10700 Meridian Avenue North Suite 504
Seattle , WA 98133

KEVIN FITZGERALD
Broker
O: (206) 327-8002
C: (206) 327-8002
kevinfitzgerald@kw.com

STEFAN WELCH
Keller Williams North Sound
O: 425-280-6063
stefank.welchre@gmail.com
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OFFERING SUMMARY

PRICE: $2,100,000

BUILDING SF: 1,580

AVAILABLE SF: 1,580

LOT SIZE: 12,632 Sq Ft

SIGNAGE: Yes

FRONTAGE: 90 Feet

YEAR BUILT: 1984

PARKING: 25

ZONING: Commercial

PROPERTY OVERVIEW
This versatile 1,580 sq. ft. commercial property is located at 712 Avenue D, Snohomish,
WA, on a prime frontage lot. Situated just one block from Snohomish High School, the
property enjoys excellent exposure to both high foot traffic and consistent vehicle flow,
making it an ideal location for a variety of business types or possible redevelopment.
Seller financing available. 

Key features include:
-0.29 Acre
- Size: 1,580 square feet of commercial space
- Parking: Over 25 parking spaces, offering convenience for both customers and staff
- Visibility: Prime Avenue D frontage with high visibility, ensuring excellent exposure to
local traffic with great signage for advertising
- Location: Just one block from Snohomish High School, bringing a steady stream of
nearby foot traffic, 
- Access: Easy accessibility from main roads and surrounding neighborhoods

The property has been a successful business location for over 30 years, and with the
upcoming Avenue D revitalization project scheduled to begin in 2024, it represents a
unique opportunity for business owners and investors alike. Whether you're looking to
establish a new business, expand your portfolio, or develop the site further, this property
offers the perfect blend of location, convenience, and future potential.
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Population 1 Mile 3 Miles 5 Miles
Male 3,863 8,796 40,811
Female 4,177 9,009 41,284
Total Population 8,040 17,805 82,095

Age 1 Mile 3 Miles 5 Miles
Ages 0-14 1,577 3,434 17,013
Ages 15-24 1,056 2,480 12,369
Ages 25-54 3,302 6,904 31,944
Ages 55-64 988 2,357 10,685
Ages 65+ 1,117 2,630 10,084

Income 1 Mile 3 Miles 5 Miles
Median $48,235 $68,981 $82,624
< $15,000 390 601 1,534
$15,000-$24,999 324 517 1,312
$25,000-$34,999 424 643 1,783
$35,000-$49,999 500 859 2,805
$50,000-$74,999 670 1,325 5,477
$75,000-$99,999 500 1,082 5,075
$100,000-$149,999 366 1,080 7,104
$150,000-$199,999 152 507 2,377
> $200,000 19 160 1,324

Housing 1 Mile 3 Miles 5 Miles
Total Units 3,831 7,283 30,466
Occupied 3,523 6,811 28,974
Owner Occupied 1,825 4,543 22,975
Renter Occupied 1,698 2,268 5,999
Vacant 308 472 1,492
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The calculations and data presented are deemed to be accurate, but not guaranteed. They are intended for the purpose of
illustrative projections and analysis. The information provided is not intended to replace or serve as substitute for any
legal, accounting, investment, real estate, tax or other professional advice, consultation or service. The user of this
software should consult with a professional in the respective legal, accounting, tax or other professional area before
making any decisions.

All materials and information received or derived from KW Commercial its directors, officers, agents, advisors, affiliates
and/or any third party sources are provided without representation or warranty as to completeness, veracity, or
accuracy, condition of the property, compliance or lack of compliance with applicable governmental requirements,
developability or suitability, financial performance of the property, projected financial performance of the property for
any party’s intended use or any and all other matters.

Neither KW Commercial its directors, officers, agents, advisors, or affiliates makes any representation or warranty,
express or implied, as to accuracy or completeness of the materials or information provided, derived, or received.
Materials and information from any source, whether written or verbal, that may be furnished for review are not a
substitute for a party’s active conduct of its own due diligence to determine these and other matters of significance to
such party. KW Commercial will not investigate or verify any such matters or conduct due diligence for a party unless
otherwise agreed in writing.

EACH PARTY SHALL CONDUCT ITS OWN INDEPENDENT INVESTIGATION AND DUE DILIGENCE.

Any party contemplating or under contract or in escrow for a transaction is urged to verify all information and to conduct
their own inspections and investigations including through appropriate third-party independent professionals selected
by such party.  All financial data should be verified by the party including by obtaining and reading applicable documents
and reports and consulting appropriate independent professionals. KW Commercial makes no warranties and/or
representations regarding the veracity, completeness, or relevance of any financial data or assumptions. KW
Commercial does not serve as a financial advisor to any party regarding any proposed transaction.

All data and assumptions regarding financial performance, including that used for financial modeling purposes, may
differ from actual data or performance. Any estimates of market rents and/or projected rents that may be provided to a
party do not necessarily mean that rents can be established at or increased to that level. Parties must evaluate any
applicable contractual and governmental limitations as well as market conditions, vacancy factors and other issues in
order to determine rents from or for the property. Legal questions should be discussed by the party with an attorney.
Tax questions should be discussed by the party with a certified public accountant or tax attorney. Title questions should
be discussed by the party with a title officer or attorney. Questions regarding the condition of the property and whether
the property complies with applicable governmental requirements should be discussed by the party with appropriate
engineers, architects, contractors, other consultants, and governmental agencies. All properties and services are
marketed by KW Commercial in compliance with all applicable fair housing and equal opportunity laws.


